BORDERS AND BRIDGES

A History of U.S.-
Latin American Relations

Stewart Brewer

Foreword by Michael LaRosa

5

PRAEGER SECURITY INTERNATIONAL
Westport, Connecticut * London

o



Contents

Foreword by Michadl LaRosa
Preface and Acknowledgments

1
2

Foundations and Perceptions

The European Enlightenment and the Birth of U.S.-Latin
American Relations

The Independence Movements in Spanish Latin America and
Brazil ‘

The Monroe Doctrine, Manifest Degtiny, and the

Mexican War

Nineteenth-Century U.S. Imperialism and the Spanish
American War

Gunboat Diplomacy, Panama, and the New World Policeman

The Great Depression, the Good Neighbor Policy, and
World War 1l
The Cold War, the Cuban Revolution, and the Cuban
Missle Crisis

21

35

59
79

97

113



viii

Contents

9 The End of Nonintervention and the End of the Cold War
10  Crossing the Threshold of a New Century
A Chronology of U.S.-Latin American Relations
Notes
Bibliography
Index

129
149
163
167
185
101



