## **BORDERS AND BRIDGES**

## A History of U.S.-Latin American Relations

Stewart Brewer

Foreword by Michael LaRosa



PRAEGER SECURITY INTERNATIONAL Westport, Connecticut • London

## Contents

Forev	word by Michael LaRosa	ix
Preface and Acknowledgments		xiii
1	Foundations and Perceptions	1
2	The European Enlightenment and the Birth of U.SLatin American Relations	9
3	The Independence Movements in Spanish Latin America and Brazil	21
4	The Monroe Doctrine, Manifest Destiny, and the Mexican War	35
5	Nineteenth-Century U.S. Imperialism and the Spanish	
	American War	59
6	Gunboat Diplomacy, Panama, and the New World Policeman	79
7	The Great Depression, the Good Neighbor Policy, and	
	World War II	97
8	The Cold War, the Cuban Revolution, and the Cuban Missile Crisis	113
		_

## viii Contents

9	The End of Nonintervention and the End of the Cold War	129
10	Crossing the Threshold of a New Century	149
A Chronology of U.SLatin American Relations		163
Notes		167
Bibliography		185
Index		191